:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10799025

Jan 09, 2025 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 337,469 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 294834 - 0.019246734 ETH®
63.86 USD

2 294835 - 0.019093335 ETH®
63.35 USD

3 294836 - 0.019256916 ETH®
63.89 USD

4 294837 - 0.065449616 ETH®
217.16 USD

S 294838 - 0.019141405 ETH®
63.51 USD

6 294839 - 0.019086189 ETH®
63.32 USD

7 294840 - 0.019264323 ETH®
63.92 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10799025
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/337469
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294834
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294835
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294836
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294837
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294838
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294839
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294840

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

294841

294842

294843

294845

294848

294849

Validator Id

1628863

Amount

0.064702513
214.68 USD

0.019243609
63.85 USD

0.019266347
63.92 USD

0.065544888
217.48 USD

0.019262024
63.91 USD

0.065286859
216.62 USD

0.018741259
62.18 USD

0.019090927
63.34 USD

0.063723394
211.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.045846434

152.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294841
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294842
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294843
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294844
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294845
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294846
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294847
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294848
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/294849
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1628863

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



