

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-09 04:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10799025</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 09, 2025 · 08:48 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>337,469</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>294834</u>	- 0.019246734 ETH � 63.86 USD
2	<u>294835</u>	- 0.019093335 ETH � 63.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>294836</u>	- 0.019256916 ETH � 63.89 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>294837</u>	- 0.065449616 ETH � 217.16 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>294838</u>	- 0.019141405 ETH � 63.51 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>294839</u>	- 0.019086189 ETH � 63.32 USD
<u>7</u>	294840	- 0.019264323 ETH � 63.92 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>294841</u>	- 0.064702513 ETH   214.68 USD
9	<u>294842</u>	- 0.019243609 ETH � 63.85 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>294843</u>	- 0.019266347 ETH � 63.92 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>294844</u>	- 0.065544888 ETH � 217.48 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>294845</u>	- 0.019262024 ETH � 63.91 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>294846</u>	- 0.065286859 ETH � 216.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>294847</u>	- 0.018741259 ETH � 62.18 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>294848</u>	- 0.019090927 ETH � 63.34 USD
<u>16</u>	294849	- 0.063723394 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1628863</u>	+ 0.045846434 ETH <b>⊘</b> 152.12 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.